
@MyCiTiBusMyciti Bus 
Transport4CapeTown

Call the Transport Information Centre (toll-free 24/7) 
0800 65 64 63     �www.myciti.org.za     dial *120*1040#

Timetable effective: 30 November 2013242: ATLANTIS - PROTEA PARK - ROBINVALE - BEACON HILL - SHERWOOD     

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

Timetable effective: 31 October 2015

Atlantis Station Dep 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15

Reygersdal 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:16

Flamingo Park 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17

Magnolia 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18

Starling 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19

Kerria Primary 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20

Bottlebrush 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20

Begonia 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:21

Aloe 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22

Acacia 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23

Azalea 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24

Starling 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25

Magnolia Arr 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26

Magnolia Dep 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26

Malgas 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57 23:27

Jacana 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28

Patrys 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59 23:29

Swawel 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30

Tortelduif 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31

Robinvale 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:32

Curlew 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33

Carmel 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34

Caelian 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35

Harrow 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36

Malvern 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37

Deerlodge 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08 23:38

Montreal 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:39

Charel Uys North 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40

Arion 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:41

Atlantis Station Arr 21:44 22:14 22:44 23:14 23:44

Direction: to Sherwood

Direction: to Atlantis



@MyCiTiBusMyciti Bus 
Transport4CapeTown

Call the Transport Information Centre (toll-free 24/7) 
0800 65 64 63     �www.myciti.org.za     dial *120*1040#

Timetable effective: 30 November 2013242: ATLANTIS - PROTEA PARK - ROBINVALE - BEACON HILL - SHERWOOD     

SATURDAYS

Timetable effective: 31 October 2015

Atlantis Station Dep 21:25 21:55 22:25 23:25

Reygersdal 21:26 21:56 22:26 23:26

Flamingo Park 21:27 21:57 22:27 23:27

Magnolia 21:28 21:58 22:28 23:28

Starling 21:29 21:59 22:29 23:29

Kerria Primary 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:30

Bottlebrush 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:30

Begonia 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:31

Aloe 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:32

Acacia 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:33

Azalea 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:34

Starling 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:35

Magnolia Arr 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:36

Magnolia Dep 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:36

Malgas 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:37

Jacana 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:38

Patrys 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:39

Swawel 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:40

Tortelduif 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:41

Robinvale 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:42

Curlew 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:43

Carmel 21:44 22:14 22:44 23:44

Caelian 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:45

Harrow 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:46

Malvern 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:47

Deerlodge 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:48

Montreal 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:49

Charel Uys North 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:50

Arion 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:51

Atlantis Station Arr 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:54

Direction: to Sherwood

Direction: to Atlantis



@MyCiTiBusMyciti Bus 
Transport4CapeTown

Call the Transport Information Centre (toll-free 24/7) 
0800 65 64 63     �www.myciti.org.za     dial *120*1040#

Timetable effective: 30 November 2013242: ATLANTIS - PROTEA PARK - ROBINVALE - BEACON HILL - SHERWOOD     

SUNDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Timetable effective: 31 October 2015

Atlantis Station Dep 21:25 21:55 22:25 23:25

Reygersdal 21:26 21:56 22:26 23:26

Flamingo Park 21:27 21:57 22:27 23:27

Magnolia 21:28 21:58 22:28 23:28

Starling 21:29 21:59 22:29 23:29

Kerria Primary 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:30

Bottlebrush 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:30

Begonia 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:31

Aloe 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:32

Acacia 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:33

Azalea 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:34

Starling 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:35

Magnolia Arr 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:36

Magnolia Dep 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:36

Malgas 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:37

Jacana 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:38

Patrys 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:39

Swawel 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:40

Tortelduif 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:41

Robinvale 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:42

Curlew 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:43

Carmel 21:44 22:14 22:44 23:44

Caelian 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:45

Harrow 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:46

Malvern 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:47

Deerlodge 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:48

Montreal 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:49

Charel Uys North 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:50

Arion 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:51

Atlantis Station Arr 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:54

Direction: to Sherwood

Direction: to Atlantis


